8/16/2012

logid LastName

406 HARM
415 AMANDA

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$84.25

$84.25

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

BN

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 0

($27.75) ($1.00) 8

($27.75) ($1.00) 8

Handle

$0.00

$113.00

$113.00

Net Handle

$0.00

$112.00

$112.00

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

23

23



